PRODUCT CODE: NSR-35LAD              BARCODE: 9332820005288
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
3.5” Replacement Rearview Mirror Monitor with Auto Dimming and Distance
guides
NARRATIVE
The NSR-35LAD is a replacement mirror monitor with a built in 3.5” LCD monitor.
In normal use the mirror looks standard until the car is placed in reverse & the
image appears. The mirror also has Auto-Dimming to automatically reduce glare
when driving at night. 2 inputs allows for multiple cameras or RCA sources to
connect. Select from our range of cameras or purchase this in a kit with the micro
CCD butterfly mount camera.
SPECIFICATIONS
DATE OF PRODUCT RELEASE: March 2012
LCD profile wide screen ratio: 4:3 NTSC/AUTO/PAL
Resolution: 320(H) x  240(V) Brightness (cd/m2) : 200
Video Inputs : RCA x 2 LCD position: Left
Power requirement: 12V DC Power consumption: <2 W
Operating temperature range:  -20°C ~ +70°C Storage temperature range:  -30°C ~ +80°C
Dimensions: 270 mm X 82mm X 43mm Approx weight:  490g (including bracket)
Monitor bracket & silicon tape included 2.5m extension cable
Options: Also available without Auto Dimming (NSR-35R)